	Nr lot.
	Miejscowość
	Data lotu
	Data koszow.
	Podgórz
	Polna
	Zławieś
	Lubicz
	Otwarcie Zegarów
	Punkt.

	1
	Sępólno Krajeńskie
	18.08.24
	17.08.24
	15:00-16:40
	15:00-17:10
	[bookmark: _GoBack]16:00-18:00 
	16:30-19:00
	15:00
	15

	2
	Czaplinek
	25.08.24
	24.08.24
	15:00-16:40
	15:00-17:10
	16:00-18:00 
	16:30-19:00 
	15:00
	20

	3
	Węgorzyno
	01.09.24
	31.08.24
	14:00-15:40
	14:00-16:10
	15:00-17:00 
	16:00-18:00 
	15:00
	25

	4
	Nowogard  1
	08.09.24

	07.09.24
	14:00-15:00
	14:00-15:40
	15:00-16:30 
	15:30-17:30 
	15:00
	30

	5
	Nowogard  2
	15.09.24
	14.09.24
	14:00-15:00
	14:00-15:40
	15:00-16:30

	15:30-17:30

	15:00
	30


HARMONOGRAM KOSZOWANIA ODDZIAŁ 0326 TORUŃ
LOTY GOŁĘBI MŁODYCH 2024
